Division | Permits for month of

06-Jul-15

APPL / REP NAME

Michael Meyer

Randall Cerretti

Kyle Van Kirk

Doug Schott

Calestine Schwartz

Michael Koester

Joe Compton

SMBZ Construction LLC

Rick Schmidt

Bruce Cureton

SMBZ Construction

Robert Blackburn

Bill Ford

PROPERTY ADDRESS

155 Timberland Ln

145 Ozark View

1001 State Hwy FF

152 Rodgers

2160 State Hwy FF

142 Ozark View

245 North Ridge PI

150 Holyoke St

287 Green Acres

1277 Bee Creek

139 Wolf Trl

115 Dove Ct

714 gibson rd

June 2015

SUBDIVISION

Big Bear

Clearwater Acres

Sulgrove Van Kirk

Clearwater Acres

Emory creek

Riverside

Green Acres

Wolf Trail Est

307

14

5,6

15a

122

10

12

13

Villas at Cross Creek 26

Shed

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

Garage

SFH

SFH

SFH

Shed

SFH

Pool

Garage

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT#

15-0721

15-076l1

15-0571

15-0741

15-0771

15-075I

15-078I

15-0791

15-080I

15-081l1

15-082I

15-085I

15-086l1

APPLICATION DATE

6/2/2015

6/4/2015

6/4/2015

6/4/2015

6/5/2015

6/5/2015

6/10/2015

6/10/2015

6/11/2015

6/15/2015

6/16/2015

6/24/2015

6/25/2015

PROPERTY NUMBER

19-1.0-01-002-007-003.000

19-2.0-10-003-004-005.000

03-6.0-23-000-000-005.001

09-3.0-07-001-018-002.000

03-7.0-26-000-000-010.000

19-2.0-10-003-003-007.000

06-7.0-25-000-000-019.000

18-1.0-12-004-001-028.001

08-3.0-05-000-000-008.000

08-5.0-21-000-002-007.000

17-8.0-33-000-000-004.006

08-7.0-35-003-004-012.000

20-3.0-05-000-000-005.008
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